
November 15th, 2016

 

Notice Of Meeting

 

You are requested to attend the Policing and Community Safety Partnership meeting to be held
on Tuesday, 22nd November 2016 at 7:00 pm in  Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry. 



Agenda

1 Apologies and Chairman's Remarks

Start time = 7:00pm due to workshop from 6-7pm

2 Minutes of Policing Partnership held on 20 September 2016 (copy
attached)

Report re Minutes of 20.9.16.pdf Page 1

PCSP Minutes 20092016.pdf Page 2

3 Matters Arising

4 Declarations of Interest (copy attached)

Report re Declarations of Interest.pdf Page 10

5 SEHSCT Update (copy attached)

Report re F O'Brien update on SEHSCT.pdf Page 11

6 PCSP Expenses (copy attached)

Report re PCSP Expenses.pdf Page 12

Response from NIPB Re expenses.pdf Page 13

7 PCSP Planning Guidelines (copy attached)

Report re PCSP Planning Guidance.pdf Page 15

Draft Planning Guidance.pdf Page 16

8 Officer Report (copy attached)

Officer Report .pdf Page 58

Officer Report Nov 16.2.pdf Page 59

9 Engagement Sub Group Report (to follow)



Minutes to follow

Report re Engagement Sub Group.pdf Page 63

10 Anti-Social Behaviour Sub-Group Report (copy attached)

Report re ASB Sub Group.pdf Page 64

ASB Sub Group Minutes.pdf Page 65

11 Response to CJINI Report on ASB (copy attached)

Report re CRJNI on ASB.pdf Page 68

12 Bonfire Liaison Committee (copy attached)

Report re request to establish a Bonfire Liaison Cmte.pdf Page 69

Bonfire Options Paper Nov 2016.pdf Page 71

13 Home Secure Report (copy attached)

Home Secure Report.pdf Page 73

14 Good Morning Good Neighbour Report (copy attached)

Good Morning Good Neighbour Report.pdf Page 75

15 CCTV Report (copy attached)

CCTV Report.pdf Page 76

CCTV Jan - March 2016.pdf Page 77

CCTV April-July 16.pdf Page 82

16 Date of Next Meeting

24 January 2016,



Invitees
Cllr Terry Andrews terry.andrews@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr William Clarke william.clarke@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr Laura Devlin laura.devlin@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr Sean Doran sean.doran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr Sinead Ennis sinead.ennis@nmandd.org

Ms Siobhan Fearon siobhan.fearon@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Miss Claire Hamilton-Bryce claire.hamilton-bryce@nmandd.org

Cllr Harry Harvey harry.harvey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Mr Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr Kate Loughran kate.loughran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr Brian Quinn brian.quinn@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Democratic Services democratic.services@nmandd.org

Cllr David Taylor david.taylor@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk
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